SIDEWALK LIGHT
The Sidewalk Light Series is constructed from high-strength
aluminum with an IP66 rating and offers up to 80% energy savings
compared to traditional technologies. Ideal for traditional
lighting in parks, plazas, public areas, gardens, parking lots,
and other applications. Its design allows for easy adaptation to
projects with contemporary or traditional architectural styles.
URBAN & SOLAR

A
DIMENSIONS PHOTOMETRIC DISTRIBUTION
ORDERING GUIDE
4.5 kg
jungo.lighting.com | Tel. +52 (81) 1502 6590 | hello@jungo.lighting
SO
J U N G O  P R O F E S S I O N A L  L I G H T I N G   I   S I D E W A L K  S E R I E S
50
.0
 c
m Ø 16.5 cm
Ø 16.5 cm
90
.0
 c
m
6.83 kg
MO Type V
ADDITIONAL ACCESORIES
Terminal box for
wiring
Code: CK-B01
Side blocker
Code: BC-B01
1 Series
SW
2 Model
SO     22W | 16.5W | 11W | 6.5W
MO    22W | 16.5W | 11W | 6.5W
Code example:
1 Series
2 Model
MO
SW